



## Rally Gala 2021 - TMMOO

### 2 Runda Turystyczno Motorowych Mistrzostw Okręgu Opolskiego

#### Klasyfikacja prób SZ

Kierowca	Numer	SZ1	SZ2	SZ3	SZ4	SZ5	SZ6 czas	SZ7	SZ8	SZ9	SZ10	Razem		
													<u>wynik</u>	
STACHNO KRZYSZTOF	23	52.90	36.10									89.00	1	
		52.90	36.10											
GŁÓWCZYK JACEK	16	55.50	39.60									95.10	2	
		55.50	39.60											
MACYSZYN TOMASZ	8	51.30	46.50									97.80	3	
		51.30	46.50											
SERZYSKO RAFAŁ	2	68.20	48.50									116.70	4	
		68.20	48.50											
BOBAK DAWID	10	65.90	66.60									120.05	5	
		65.90	54.15											
WARSZAWSKA MARTYNA	14	69.30	93.90									123.45	6	
		69.30	54.15											
KULIK MATEUSZ	20	200.00	49.10									126.05	7	
		76.95	49.10											
WALASEK TOMASZ	18	85.28	52.30									129.25	8	
		76.95	52.30											
SZEWczyk ŁUKASZ	4	91.00	53.30									130.25	9	
		76.95	53.30											
SIEDLICKI TOMASZ	6	200.00	200.00									131.10	10	
		76.95	54.15											
BOBAK BOGDAN	12	200.00	200.00									131.10	10	
		76.95	54.15											
CZEREBA WIESŁAW	24	0.00	0.00									262.20	12	
		153.90	108.30											